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THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN ISSUED: 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Wednesday 11th July, 2012–$10.80. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 17th August, 2012–$43.20. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Wednesday 12th September, 2012–$74.70. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Monday 1st October, 2012–$21.60. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 5th October, 2012–$97.20. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Monday 8th October, 2012–$109.80. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Tuesday 9th October, 2012–$106.20. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Wednesday 10th October, 2012–$81.00. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 19th October, 2012–$64.80. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 26th October, 2012–$133.20. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Wednesday 7th November, 2012–$12.60. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 16th November, 2012–$36.90. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 30th November, 2012–$39.60. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Monday 17th December, 2012–$25.20. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Monday 7th January, 2013–$25.20. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Wednesday 16th January, 2013–$60.30. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Tuesday 22nd January, 2013–$49.50. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Monday 28th January, 2013–$76.50. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 22nd February, 2013–$25.20. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 1st March, 2013–$55.80. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 8th March, 2013–$81.90. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Wednesday 13th March, 2013–$84.60. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 15th March, 2013–$49.50. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 22nd March, 2013–$31.50. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 12th April, 2013–$39.60. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 19th April, 2013–$29.70. 

HANSARD–Trinidad and Tobago–Debates of the House of Representatives Official Report–Friday 26th April, 2013–$62.10.
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